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43 VAN VEELENJOWN

RNy

ILe I | [[°8]]

35 FELTRINELLIVALTER =

25 KOTHAY VLADIMIR

L2 L L2 ]|

23 BONTEMPS PHILIPPE

22 FLOESSELL STAFFAN

21 KIPP MARCUS

NN

L2 s JLr {4 ]|

19 PEDERSEN THOMAS

18 PIU ANGELO

18 SCHUMANN TORSTEN

16 MOHRPETER

14 FABBRICARLO

12 HERREMANS JOHAN =

12

iwLAJORDI

JEHRENRENN

L2 1[4 |]

12 KYMALAINENSAMI

12 MACEKJIRI

12 VANHUFFELCHRIS

L2 1[4 ||

12 WEISSENSTEINER MANFRED

11 BUSCHI ANDREA

11 CLARKDAN

| L2 ] |

L L4 ]]

10 HAAPANENJUSST

10 NORUMARLD

I L4 ]|

10 ROSTEJENSKYPETR =

9 MEMPORMARO

9 NYLUNDJORGEN

9 OITTINEN ILKKA

L L4 ]]

8 MARRANCIMARCO

7 BUCHBERGERJENS

7 HAJDUKTOMASZ =

6 ERAKAREJORMA =

6 HANSENKURT
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6 LILJEBLAD MAGNUS =

6 MAKELAJUKKA

6 REITMARCO

6 STEHNO RADEKSN

5 BROCCO ALESSANDRO

5 KUCHARMARTIN

5 OLECHJACEK

5 RAMONET ANTONIO

5 SEMBENINIPIERO

5 THOMAALOIS

4 BECKER MATHIAS =

4 HAASEDANIEL

4 PUTTEMANS NICOLAS

4 SOULIER ANDREA

3 AHVALATOMMI

3 ANDREOLI MARCO

3 EDVARDSSONLARS =

3 GAGOEUSEBIO @

3 MALCORPS FREDERIC

3 NEUKIRCHEN MATTHIAS

3 PALUCH KRzYSztOF

2 BARZUCHRISTOPHE

2 BLASZCZYKDARIUSZ =

2 CALCEDONEO LORENZzO

2 CROSSETDANIEL

2 CUBBONANDREW

2 GUILLAUME DOMINIQUE

2 HEINIKOSKIHANNL

2 HUSINECKYIVO
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2 KLAUSJINDRICH

2 KNEZOUREKJIRI

2 KOHOUTPAVEL =

2 KROUSTEKMARTIN

2 RYNCARZPIOTR

2 SAJEVECSEVERIN

2 SCRIVENS KEVIN ROBERT

2 SVENSRUD PEROLE

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

ALKOMBRE JEAN FRANCOIS

ALVAREZ EDUARDO

ANDERSSON JONAS

BARIGAND ALAIN

BERGGRENPER

CECCATI ANDREA

DE BERNARDINI ERCOLE

DENISERIC

DEYME ALBERTO =

DYBEDAHL ROYOLAF

ENGLUND CONNY

ERSLAND WERNER

GROSCHLERSVEN

HEIJMANS RODNEY

JORGENSENJAN

KARKOS PAVEL =

LABIKALESs

LEIPIJARVIJARL

MANSENARES PASCAL

MASEKPETR

MATHY EMMANUEL
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1
1
1
1

NORDGRENLARS

NYLUNDJAN

OBERST KAI CHRISTIAN

OHLSSONMATS

OITTINEN HARRI

pUYOo SserRgio ...

ROCcoO CLAUDIO

SEIDEL UWE WALTER

SIEKA BOGUSLAW

SIPPONEN SAKARI

STAMPFLI THOMAS

sTYLAADAM

SULC DALIBORSN

TRUMMERFRANZ =

VERKENNEERIC

WALTHER OSKAR

WENGER PATRIC

WUONSCHOLDRICH

ZULAWINSKI MICHAL




